
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

102 
402 
115 
246 
502 
143 
742 

517c 
141 
111 

417c 
191 
214 
117 
733 

927 
715c 

504 
221 
913 
946 
863 

Name 

Logan Netter 
Kavon House 
Austin Edgeton 
Miguel Zambrano 
Michael Kilpatrick 
Jeff White 
Lucas Johns 
Matthew Koenig 
Damian Goldsmith 
Corrie Mathews 
Ernest Sauceda 
Aidan Hancock 
John Yarbrough 
Walt Vogl 
Jesse Sawyer 

Raul Becerra 
Rafael Chavez 
Leonard Guidry 
Rich Meilman 
Allan Sombillo 
Rodney Thomas 
Mujahid Umar 

Class 

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

A m a t e u r  S u p e r S p o r t  O p e n  S a t u r d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

1.261 
4.283 
9.652 

13.827 
18.928 
20.951 
25.474 
25.726 
33.371 
36.426 
46.487 
46.709 
55.024 

1:04.340 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:26.118 
11:27.379 
11:30.401 
11:35.770 
11:39.945 
11:45.046 
11:47.069 
11:51.592 
11:51.844 
11:59.489 
12:02.544 
12:12.605 
12:12.827 
12:21.142 
12:30.458 

Best Tm 

1:52.671 
1:53.524 
1:52.569 
1:53.687 
1:55.235 
1:54.890 
1:55.335 
1:56.775 
1:56.999 
1:57.654 
1:58.356 
2:00.497 
1:59.978 
2:01.325 
2:02.464 

Status Addl2 

R o c k s o l i d  R a c i n g ,   A G V  S P O R T  A M E R I C A ,  H V M C ,  A r a i ,  d u n l o p  

Apex Assassins 

Woodcraft , A rm ou r Bod ies  

G4 Trucking; WRS Italy 
H ud so n Valley  M o to rc ycles 

S i d i ,  Z 2 ,  C o m e t ,  P r o S h i f t ,  S o n i k k b . ,  S .  B .  T .  G .  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/7/2024 3:49:31 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

1.261 

Avg. Speed 

84.370 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.569 

Best Speed 

85.707 

Best Lap by 

115 - Austin Edgeton 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 3 

Sat Race 11: Amateur Supersport Open 

Sat Race 11: Amateur Supersport Open 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:01:26 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

12/7/2024 13:00 


